TI133R/09/en
No. 71035347
Technical Information
Memograph M
Graphic Data Manager RSG40
Record, visualize, analyze and communicate
Application
The graphic data manager Memograph M provides

Approval
1 Non-hazardous area
RSG40- A 1 ⇐ Order code
Memograph M
18 Endress+Hauser
Accessories
Scope of delivery • Device (with terminals, as per your order)
• 2 fastening clips
• USB cable, length 1.5 m (4.9 ft)
• Optional secure digital (SD) card (card not in device but is supplied.)
• PC operating and configuration software on CD-ROM
• Delivery note
• Multilanguage Brief Operating Instructions as hard copy
• Multilanguage Operating Instructions on CD-ROM
Anything missing? Then please inform your supplier.
Accessories The following accessories are available:
Documentation
Recording technology brochure (FA014R/09/en)
Innovation brochure (IN005R/09/en)
Operating Instructions (BA247R/09/en)
Brief Operating Instructions (KA248R/09/)
Order code Accessory
RSG40A-CA Profibus DP-slave module (for extension slot rear panel)
RSG40A-CB Modbus RTU module (for extension slot rear panel)
RSG40A-CC Modbus TCP module (for extension slot rear panel)
71007465 Cable USB-A - USB-B, 2 m (6.6 ft)
71038635 "Industrial Grade" SD memory card 256 MB
71044060 "Industrial Grade" SD memory card 512 MB
RSG40A-S3 RS232/RS485 adapter set 230 VAC, compact housing, without galvanic isolation
RSG40A-S5 RS232/RS485 adapter set 115 VAC, compact housing, without galvanic isolation
RSG40A-S6 RS232/RS485 adapter set, DIN rail 230 VAC, with galvanic isolation + interface cable for PC/
modem
RSG40A-S7 RS232/RS485 adapter set, DIN rail 115 VAC, with galvanic isolation + interface cable for PC/
modem
RXU10-A1 Cable set for connection PC or modem, standard
RSG40A-H1 Field housing, IP65/NEMA 4x
3
2
0
m